Please select the membership level most applicable to you for the majority of 2022. Membership

& Insurance
Full-time Physiotherapist (more than 18 hours per week) Mic  $1055
Full-time Employed Public Sector Physiotherapist (more than 18 hours per week) Mid  $765
Part-time Physiotherapist (less than 18 hours per week) M  $775
Part-time Employed Public Sector Physiotherapist (less than 18 hours per week) M2d  $585
Maternity/Paternity/Unemployed (working for less than 6 months) M3a  $430
Overseas for more than 6 months (must hold current registration with AHPRA) map  $430
Post Graduate study and working less than 18 hours per week Msc  $430
Non-Practising Physiotherapist registered as NPP with PhysioBA M $430
Graduate First Year Msi  $475
Graduate Second Year Msi  $475
Graduate Third Year vsk  $625
Graduate Fourth Year msL  $625
Student Year 1 mza  $0
Student Year 2 - 4 vz $0
Physiotherapy Assistant*
Associate Member (Australia) mio  $0
Associate Member (Overseas)*
Affiliate subscription*
Retired and not working in any paid capacity*
Retired with 36 years membership and is over the age of 55 years (subject to APA validation)
*Categories are not eligible for instalment payment option and must pay full annual fee upfront.

Australian College of Physiotherapists - Fellow
Australian College of Physiotherapists - Member

Magazine Premium Principal
Acupuncture and Dry Needling
Animal
Aquatic
Business $320

Cancer, Palliative Care and Lymphoedema

Cardiorespiratory

Disability

Educators

Advanced Practice including Emergency Department

Gerontology

Leadership and Management

Mental Health

Musculoskeletal* $36
Neurology

Occupational Health

Orthopaedic

Paediatric

Pain

Sports and Exercise* $36
Women’s, Men’s and Pelvic Health

*Must be a member of Sports or Musculoskeletal group to purchase the respective group magazine.
**National Groups are not available for 1st year students or non-practising physiotherapists

NB: Titled membership is automatically applied to national group selection if you have satisfactorily completed the APA Titling Program.

Membership

Mla

M2a

M9

M11

M12

M4a

M4b

Only

$800

$600

$115

$155
$115
$51
$0

$220
$110

Member

$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56
$56





