Select your membership category		(all pri	ces are GS	T inclusive)
Please select the membership level most applicable to you for the majority of 2022.	Membership & Insurance		Membership Only	
Full-time Physiotherapist (more than 18 hours per week)	M1c	\$1055	M1a	\$800
Full-time Employed Public Sector Physiotherapist (more than 18 hours per week)	M1d	\$765		
Part-time Physiotherapist (less than 18 hours per week)	M2c	\$775	M2a	\$600
Part-time Employed Public Sector Physiotherapist (less than 18 hours per week)	M2d	\$585		
Maternity/Paternity/Unemployed (working for less than 6 months)	МЗа	\$430		
Overseas for more than 6 months (must hold current registration with AHPRA)	M3b	\$430		
Post Graduate study and working less than 18 hours per week	МЗс	\$430		
Non-Practising Physiotherapist registered as NPP with PhysioBA	M8	\$430		
Graduate First Year	M5i	\$475		
Graduate Second Year	M5j	\$475		
Graduate Third Year	M5k	\$625		
Graduate Fourth Year	M5L	\$625		
Student Year 1	M7a	\$0		
Student Year 2 - 4	M7	\$0		
Physiotherapy Assistant*			M9	\$115
Associate Member (Australia)	M10	\$0		
Associate Member (Overseas)*			M11	\$155
Affiliate subscription*			M12	\$115
Retired and not working in any paid capacity*			M4a	\$51
Retired with 36 years membership and is over the age of 55 years (subject to APA validation)			M4b	\$0

*Categories are not eligible for instalment payment option and must pay full annual fee upfront.

College (renewals only, subject to eligibility)

(all prices are GST inclusive)

(all prices are GST inclusive)

Australian College of Physiotherapists - Fellow	\$220
Australian College of Physiotherapists - Member	\$110

National Groups (optional**)

	Magazine	Premium Principal	Member
Acupuncture and Dry Needling			\$56
Animal			\$56
Aquatic			\$56
Business		\$320	\$56
Cancer, Palliative Care and Lymphoedema			\$56
Cardiorespiratory			\$56
Disability			\$56
Educators			\$56
Advanced Practice including Emergency Department			\$56
Gerontology			\$56
Leadership and Management			\$56
Mental Health			\$56
Musculoskeletal*	\$36		\$56
Neurology			\$56
Occupational Health			\$56
Orthopaedic			\$56
Paediatric			\$56
Pain			\$56
Sports and Exercise*	\$36		\$56
Women's, Men's and Pelvic Health			\$56

*Must be a member of Sports or Musculoskeletal group to purchase the respective group magazine.

**National Groups are not available for 1st year students or non-practising physiotherapists

NB: Titled membership is automatically applied to national group selection if you have satisfactorily completed the APA Titling Program.